Minor in Natural Sciences (english subjects)

Course 2024/2025

Hours

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

08:00-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

Fund of Geology 10-L

Fund of Geology 14-G

09:30-10:00

Fund of Geology 1-G

10:00-10:30

Met and Clim 12-G

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

Met and Clim 11-G

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

16:00-16:30

Met and Clim 5-L

Strat Envir Asse 15-G

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

Strat Envir Asse 15-L

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

Field practices:

19:30-20:00

Fund of Geology: 12 and

20:00-20:30

and 13-XII

20:30-21:00




